MG 40 Series
Key-Features:
- Up to 100 gauges can be connected
- High speed data communication
- Compatible with Ethernet an cc-Link
- Operating voltage: 12 - 24 VDC
- DIN rail mounting
- Current, minimum, maximum, peak-to-peak values

MG42-4  Hub unit
MG43  Display unit
ORDER CODE CABLES
Order Code Function Description
MZ41-R5 To interconnect the modules: MG41-MG42 or MG42-MG42 Link cable 0.5 m
MZ41-01 To interconnect the modules: MG41-MG42 or MG42-MG42 Link cable 1.0 m
MZ41-02 To interconnect the modules: MG41-MG42 or MG42-MG42 Link cable 2.0 m
MZ41-05 To interconnect the modules: MG41-MG42 or MG42-MG42 Link cable 5.0 m
MZ41-10 To interconnect the modules: MG41-MG42 or MG42-MG42 Link cable 10.0 m
CK-T12 To extend the connection MG Module to digital gauge High flex extension cable 1 m
CK-T13 To extend the connection MG Module to digital gauge High flex extension cable 3 m
CK-T14 To extend the connection MG Module to digital gauge High flex extension cable 5 m
CK-T15 To extend the connection MG Module to digital gauge High flex extension cable 10 m